Zahnarztlicher Bereitschaftsdienst

01.11..2019
02./03.11.19
09./10.11.19
16./17.11.19
18./19.11.19
20.11.2019
21.11..2019
22.11.2019
23./24.11.19
30.11..2019

Monat November

DS Nemeth-Béhm, Bohmische Str.4, 01844 Neustadt
Dr. Haupt, Basteistr. 19, 01847 Lohmen

DS Diener, Baudenweg1, 01855 Sebnitz

Dr. Boden, Kastanienweg 5,01833 Durrréhrsdorf

ZA Uhlmann, Hertigswalde 16, 01855 Sebnitz

Dr. Bohmer, Pirnaer Landstr.2, 011833 Stolpen

Dr. Hommel, Schitzenstr. 2, 01855 Sebnitz

DS Pflug M. SC, Schiitzenstr. 2, 01855 Sebnitz

ZAP Papke, Rosa-Luxemburg.Str. 6, 01844 Neustadt
Dr. Hommel, Schutzenstr. 2, 01855 Sebnitz

Tel.:
Tel.:
Tel.:
Tel.:
Tel.:
Tel.:
Tel.:
Tel.:
Tel.:
Tel.:

03996-604140
03501-588066
035971-801515
035026-90352
035971-53077
035973-26435
035971-562127
035971-52127
03596-602293
035971-52127



